名　称
Part name
①
②
③
④
⑥
⑤

銅合金、金めっき
Copper alloy, Gold-plated
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  A  S  -  1  2  0  T  B  1
シリーズ名　Series name
回路数　No. of poles
1：1回路 (SPDT)　1 pole、2：2回路 (2PDT)　2 poles
D：2連 (Dual SPDT)　Dual
SPDT : Single Pole Double Throw　　2PDT : Two Poles Double Throw
接点数　No. of contacts
2：2接点　2 contacts
設定方向　Setting position
0：上部設定型　Top setting
構造　Structure
1：無洗浄（テープシール無し）
基本型式
Non-washable type (Without seal tape)
Standard type
2：無洗浄（テープシール有り）
Non-washable type (With seal tape)
空欄：洗浄（テープシール有り）
Blank : Washable type (With seal tape)
端子形状　Shape of terminal
A：J-リード J-hook
B：ガル・ウィング Gull wing包装形態　Form of packaging
T：テーピング（リール） Taping (Reel)
空欄：ポリ袋 Bulk in plastic bag
Blank
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
� Specifications are subject to change without notice.
包装数量
Pieces in
package(　　　　) (　　　　　　 )ガル・ウィング
Gull wing
J-リード
J-hook
包装数量
Pieces in
package(　　　　) (　　　　　　 ) (　　　　) (　　　　　　 )ガル・ウィング
Gull wing
J-リード
J-hook
ガル・ウィング
Gull wing
J-リード
J-hook
A-62
ス
イ
ッ
チ
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
回路数
No. of
poles
1
2 上部設定型
Top setting
テーピング